25-26 Induction Week CELCAT

web publisher
Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 15CYBSEG_1_F09G1, Graduate Apprenticeship in MSc Cyber Security (GLA) (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM
Induction -
School
Welcome, 02:
00PM-03:00PM,
To) 08/09/2025
% 8 Room:
T Wo11
8 o Lecture
s < Theatre &
® Conference
o
Hall
School induction
for New
Students
>
T O
T N
R
=
= o
o
Induction - LDC |||Induction -
Workshop, 01: |||Generic, 02:
00PM-02:00PM, |||00PM-03:00PM,
10/09/2025 10/09/2025
Room: Room:
> 10 Online Online
_cg 8 Online (via https://tinyurl.
N Collaborate com/33r5jy2z
O = Ultra) Location: |||Please copy and
c 8 25/26 ABC paste URL into
° 9L School of your browser
K] Science and
; i Engineering
module on
GCULearn /
Collaborate /10
Septh LDC Link
https://tinyurl.
com/5ms4dcu

Page 1, published 10/09/2025 08:23:31 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



25-26 Induction Week

Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 15CYBSEG_1_F09G1, Graduate Apprenticeship in MSc Cyber Security (GLA) (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

CELCAT

web publisher

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

Thursday
11/09/2025

Friday
12/09/2025

Induction -
Generic, 01:
00PM-02:00PM,
12/09/2025

Room:
Online
Online via GCU
Learn https://

tinyurl.com/
5ms4dcu

Page 2, published 10/09/2025 08:23:31 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling




