25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 15CYBSEG_1_F09G1, Graduate Apprenticeship in MSc Cyber Security (GLA) (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
2						Induction - School Welcome, 02: 00PM-03:00PM, 08/09/2025					
Monday 08/09/202						Room: W011 Lecture Theatre &					
<u>√</u> 08/						Conference Hall					
						School induction for New Students					
Tuesday 09/09/2025											
5 5					Induction - LDC Workshop, 01: 00PM-02:00PM, 10/09/2025 Room: Online	Induction - Generic, 02: 00PM-03:00PM, 10/09/2025 Room: Online					
Wednesday 10/09/2025					Online (via Collaborate Ultra) Location: 25/26 ABC School of Science and Engineering module on	https://tinyurl. com/33r5jy2z Please copy and paste URL into your browser					
					module on GCULearn / Collaborate /10 Septh LDC Link https://tinyurl. com/5ms4dcu						

25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 15CYBSEG_1_F09G1, Graduate Apprenticeship in MSc Cyber Security (GLA) (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Thursday 11/09/2025											
Friday 12/09/2025					Induction - Generic, 01: 00PM-02:00PM, 12/09/2025 Room: Online Online via GCU Learn https:// tinyurl.com/ 5ms4dcu						